Provisional Program for TERM Modelling Course
26-30 November 2012 in Sydney

Monday
9-9.50am

9.50-10.40am
10.40-11am

11-12.30am

12.30-1.30pm
1.30-2.20pm

2.20-3.50pm

3.50-4.10pm
4.10-5.00pm

5.00-6.30pm

Tuesday
9-9.50am
9.50-10.40am
10.40-11am

11-12.30am

12.30-1.30pm
1.30-2.20pm

2.20-3.50pm

3.50-4.10pm
4.10-5.00pm

5.00-6.30pm

Lect

Lect

Lab

Lect

Lab

Lect

Lab

Lect
Lect

Lab+
Lect

Lect

Lab+
Lect

Lect

Lab

Course Welcome and Introduction

CGE models and TERM
Morning Tea

Hands-On Computing with TERM: First
simulation

Lunch
Solution Method

Hands-On Computing with TERM:
Interrogating the Data 1

Afternoon Tea
TABLO language/GEMPACK/Database

Hands-On Computing with TERM:
Interrogating the Data 2

USE/TAX/Purch Val/Tax Revenue
Prim/Data Overview

Morning Tea
Wage rise simulation

Lunch

Production: Primary factor demands
Analysing the wage rise: reporting

Afternoon tea
Other inputs, output mix

Simulation: new airport in KZN; Using
AnalyseGE

Sec: Doc slides

1:welcome.doc
2:names.doc
3:TERM.ppt 1-7

3:TERM.ppt 8-23

2:FirstSim.doc
2*firstsim.xls

3:TERM.ppt 24-40

5:HandsOnA.doc

3:TERM.ppt 41-54

5:HandsOnA.doc
5:HandsOnB.doc

3:TERM.ppt 55-65

3:TERM.ppt 66-79

6:WageriseA.doc
6:Wagerise.ppt
6:*WageRise_J.xlIs

3:TERM.ppt 80-93

6:WageriseB.doc
6:Wagerise.ppt

3:TERM.ppt 94-115

7:AnalyseGE.doc
7:*Airport.xls

programsyd.doc



Wednesday
9-9.50am
9.50-10.40am
10.40-11am

11-12.30am

12.30-1.30pm
1.30-2.20pm
2.20-3.10pm
3.10-3.30pm
3.30-4.20pm
4.20-6pm

Thursday
9-9.50am
9.50-11.20am
11.20-11.40am

11.40-12.30am

12.30-1.30pm
1.30-3.00pm
3.00-3.20pm

3.20-6.30pm

Friday
9-9.50am
9.50-10.40am
10.40-11am
11-12.30 am
12.30-1.30pm
1.30-4pm
4-4.20pm
4.20-4.40pm

Lect
Lect

Lab

Lect
Lect

Lect
Lab

Lect
Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Inter-Regional Trade
Household demands

Morning Tea

Simulation: new airport in KZN; Using

AnalyseGE
Lunch

Investment/Government/Export demands

Aggregates/LabourMkt/Consumption
Afternoon Tea
Closures

Lab: Altering the closure

The TERM data process
Lab: Running an Australian TERM

Morning Tea
Assign and begin group projects

Lunch
Group projects

Afternoon Tea

Group projects

Wrap up Lecture-Q + A

Course Photo, Group projects
Morning Tea

Finishing off Group projects

Lunch

4 Group presentations of 35 minutes
Course Wrap-up

Afternoon Tea

3:TERM.ppt 116-129

3:TERM.ppt 130-142

7: AnalyseGE.doc
7:*Airport.xls

3:TERM.ppt 143-156

3:TERM.ppt 157-173

3:TERM.ppt 174-184

8:Closure.doc

3:TERM.ppt 185-195

9*Grouproj.doc
9*Groups.doc

9*GroupX.xls
9*AllGroup.xls



